FIRST NAME

AUSTIN

CHRIS

JARED

DENNY

TRAVIS

RYAN

DENNY

TYLER

SAM

JEFF

LAST NAME

STONER

EUTZY

STONER

STONER

EUTZY

VARNER

SHIVES

SHIVES

HASSLER

MANGLE

Results for

005) 4,500 Small Block 4x4 ITTPA .xlsm

CITY

CHAMBERSBURG

SHIPPENSBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

SHIPPENSBURG

SPRING RUN

SHIPPENSBURG

ORRSTOWN

GREENCASTLE

SHIPPENSBURG

YEAR

2011

1985

1979

1980

1996

1990

1985

1950

1991

1954

MAKE

FORD

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

CHEVY

GMC

CHEVY

MODEL

RANGER

si0

F-250

F-350

S10

S10

DROPPED
HOOK
DISTANCE

BLUE

ORANGE

SILVER

GREEN

RED/BLK

YELLOW

BLK/RED

BLUE

VEHICLE NAME

ANALYZE THIS

ONE BAD BOWTIE

MAKIN TRACKS

STOMPER

MOUNTAIN MANIAC

ALCOHOL ABUSE

BOOT LEGGER

JUNKYARD DOG

FULL BOAR

FEET

333.87

329.01

328.76

323.50

322.01

320.11

319.40

316.67

308.97

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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